TOURNOI UT2 (1IERE ASEME
PLACE)

Presenter: FCLC
Sponsor: Allo Taxi Yoann

Date: 08.05.2025, Start: 14:02
Event Location: RUE DU 8 MAI 1945, 60140 LIANCOURT
Match Duration: 12 minutes

Final Round

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

14:02

14:02

14:18

14:18

15:06

15:06

15:22

15:22

16:10

16:10

16:26

16:45

1st Group D in Tournoi pré

SC ST JUST

2nd Group D in Tournoi pré

US PONT STE MAXEN

1st Group C in Tournoi pré

US BREUIL LE SEC

2nd Group C in Tournoi pré

FCLC3

Loser 3rd Quarterfinal

FC CHAMBLY

Loser 1st Quarterfinal

FCLC3

Winner 3rd Quarterfinal

US PONT STE MAXEN

Winner 1st Quarterfinal

FCLC1

Loser 3rd Semifinal (place

FCLC3

Winner 3rd Semifinal (plac

FC ASNIERES

Loser 1st Semifinal

FCLC1

Winner 1st Semifinal

SC ST JUST

2nd Group B in Tournoi pré

FC ASNIERES

O IN[fo|afr]w]N

1st Group B in Tournoi pré

FC CHAMBLY

2nd Group A in Tournoi pré

US VERNEUIL

1st Group A in Tournoi pré

FCLC1

Loser 2nd Quarterfinal

US BREUIL LE SEC

Loser 4th Quarterfinal

FC ASNIERES

Winner 2nd Quarterfinal

US VERNEUIL

Winner 4th Quarterfinal

SC ST JUST

Loser 4th Semifinal (place

US BREUIL LE SEC

Winner 4th Semifinal (plac
FC CHAMBLY

Loser 2nd Semifinal

US PONT STE MAXEN

Winner 2nd Semifinal

US VERNEUIL

Final Round

SC ST JUST

Allo Taxi Yoann
0640146806
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